
Weekday Date Module Time

Welcome and introduction to the course 15.30 - 16.00

Module 1: Industry 4.0 - Purchasing in the context of digital business models (thinking in business models) Part 1 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 17.04.2024 Module 1: Industry 4.0 - Purchasing in the context of digital business models (thinking in business models) Part 2 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 23.04.2024 Module 2: Value creation management - establishing network and cooperation management (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 24.04.2024 Module 2: Value creation management - establishing network and cooperation management (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Monday 29.04.2024 Module 3: Process & data management - increasing efficiency through digital process management and business intelligence (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 30.04.2024 Module 3: Process & data management - increasing efficiency through digital process management and business intelligence (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 07.05.2024 Module 4: Purchasing as a growth driver - technology and innovation management with suppliers (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 08.05.2024 Module 4: Purchasing as a growth driver - technology and innovation management with suppliers (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Monday 13.05.2024 Module 5: Quality management - integrating risk management and early warning systems (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 14.05.2024 Module 5: Quality management - integrating risk management and early warning systems (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 28.05.2024 Module 6: Purchasing as a strategic cycle manager - increasing sustainability in the product life cycle (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 29.05.2024 Module 6: Purchasing as a strategic cycle manager - increasing sustainability in the product life cycle (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45
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